REUNION OF THE DESCENDANTS OF
RICHARD ALLEN SHERBONDY AND LIZZIE KLINE
Sokol Camp, Nebraska, May 28, 1983

Alphabetical

Eileen K. Aase
John R. Aase
Meagan Aase
Robyn C. Aase
Dale Bachman
Richard A. Bertacini
Shirley J. Bertacini
Linda Chase

Ivan Frandsen
Mary Frandsen
Lisa Garfield
Dorothy (Sherbondy) Hansen
William E. Hansen
William H. Hansen .
Dorothy Hiatt g
G. Veraun Hiatt -
Charles Honig

Connie Honig

Danill Inglerock

Lora Inglerock

Amy Jensen

Linda Jensen

Joanie Johnson

David G. Lynch
Phy1lis M., Lynch
Marie (Sherbondy) MclLeran
Alyce A. Merrill
Daniel 0. Merrilil
Dean R. Merrill
Donald H. Merrill
Dorothy (Dot) Merrill
Gary A. Merrill
Harold M. Merrilil
Keri Lynn Merrill
Sandra L. Merrill
Shawn M. Merrill
Celia Myers

Ginger Myers

Heather Myers

La Vern Myers

Leonard H. Myers
Raymond Myers

Sharon Myers

Dawn Nunes

Nazareth Nunes
Charles Pleake

NOTE
additional

33
20
34

3
59
80
9
g2
28
29
38
83
85
84

. 41

42
5
89
53.5
53
71
73
44
8
9
43
67
75
&2
72
53
&9
45
7
81
70
87
92
6
84
94
93
91
22
21
88

In addition to the names listed above,
persons who have not been

May,

Listing of Attendees

Mildred F. Pleake
Louis A. Pozzi

Verda Pozzi

Douglas A. Prahinski
Joehn A. Prahinski

John M. Prahinski

Lois Anne Prahinski
Susan G. Prahinski

Dawn €. Ratlijiff
Dolores (Babe) Reeves
William S. Reeves
Chris Richardson
Hildegard Richardson
Peggy M. (Evelyn) Roberts
Ray S. Roberts

Helen M. Schneckenberger
Wiltiam H. Schneckenberger
William M. Schneckenberger
Barbara A. Shea -

Donna A. Shea

Evelyn R. Shea

Joan F. Shea

Mary Gene Shea

Maureen Shea

Michelle Shea

Mike K. Shea

Robert E. Shea

Sharon M. Shea

Terri Shea

Alden K. Sherbondy
Clara Sherbondy

Dana A. Sherbondy
Diane K. Sherbondy

D. Alice Sherbondy
Jeffrey D. Sherbondy
John A. Sherbondy

John E. Sherbondy
Linda S. Sherbondy
Mary Ann Sherbondy
Nancy L. Sherbondy
Richard L. Sherbondy
Robert E. Sherbondy
Russell M. Sherbondy
Sharon L. Sherbondy
Steve A. Sherbondy
Terry S. Sherbondy

there are three
identified.

1984 (Revised)

74
é6

44

17
30
135

- 45

31

12
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&0
78
76
335
48
37
95
48
18
29
36
10
23

19
25
47
20
39
40
11

16
27
54
32
44
o8
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57
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26
13
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